Position

Chief Of Police
Police Sergeant
Police Commander
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Commander
Senior Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Senior Police Officer
Senior Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Senior Police Officer
Senior Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Executive Secretary
Police Officer

Police Records/Property &
Evidence Clerk

Support Services Technician -
Records

Property And Evidence
Senior Police Officer

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police

Police
Police

Police

$146,526
$144,270
$130,856
$129,951
$125,889
$125,824
$123,357
$114,851
$113,499
$113,152
$112,527
$112,383
$111,511
$98,925
$96,568
$93,466
$92,851
$90,479
$89,796
$85,487
$81,362
$71,761
$66,761
$57,560

$55,133

$54,581
$51,567
$48,444

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,746
$39,263
$46,067
$33,168
$39,244
$43,567
$26,355
$37,632
$32,087
$33,854
$26,146
$18,859
$33,392
$30,295
$28,718
$25,097
$23,965
$10,768
$32,267
$27,266
$31,395

$9,093
$14,582
$13,463

$24,662

$11,296
$17,838
$5,006



Police Trainee
Designated Level 1 Reserve
Police Trainee
Police Trainee

Neighborhood Services
Technician

Training Technician

Neighborhood Services
Technician

Senior Reserve Police Officer
Police Officer

Designated Level 1 Reserve
Police Officer

Police Officer

Administrative Intern

Police Officer

Administrative Intern

Police Officer

Property & Evidence
Technician

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$39,411
$37,285
$36,751
$36,177
$33,640

$28,760
$26,710

$20,028
$19,019
$7,797
$6,372
$4,453
$4,041
$3,134
$213

$3,278
$0
$2,129
$797
$0

$0
$0

$0
$2,733
$0
$1,339
$617
$0
$1,206
$0



