Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Of Police		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$146,526	\$49,746
Police Sergeant		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$144,270	\$39,263
Police Commander		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$130,856	\$46,067
Police Sergeant		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$129,951	\$33,168
Police Sergeant		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$125,889	\$39,244
Police Commander		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$125,824	\$43,567
Senior Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$123,357	\$26,355
Police Sergeant		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$114,851	\$37,632
Senior Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$113,499	\$32,087
Senior Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$113,152	\$33,854
Police Sergeant		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$112,527	\$26,146
Police Sergeant		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$112,383	\$18,859
Senior Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$111,511	\$33,392
Senior Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$98,925	\$30,295
Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$96,568	\$28,718
Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$93,466	\$25,097
Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$92,851	\$23,965
Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$90,479	\$10,768
Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$89,796	\$32,267
Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$85,487	\$27,266
Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$81,362	\$31,395
Executive Secretary		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$71,761	\$9,093
Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$66,761	\$14,582
Police Records/Property & Evidence Clerk		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$57,560	\$13,463
Support Services Technician - Records		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$55,133	\$24,662
Property And Evidence		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$54,581	\$11,296
Senior Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$51,567	\$17,838
Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$48,444	\$5,006

Police Trainee		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$39,411	\$3,278
Designated Level 1 Reserve		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$37,285	\$0
Police Trainee		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$36,751	\$2,129
Police Trainee	Police Officer	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$36,177	\$797
Neighborhood Services Technician		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$33,640	\$0
Training Technician		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$28,760	\$0
Neighborhood Services Technician	Property & Evidence Technician	Arroyo Grande	Police	\$26,710	\$0
Senior Reserve Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$20,028	\$0
Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$19,019	\$2,733
Designated Level 1 Reserve		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$7,797	\$0
Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$6,372	\$1,339
Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$4,453	\$617
Administrative Intern		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$4,041	\$0
Police Officer		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$3,134	\$1,206
Administrative Intern		Arroyo Grande	Police	\$213	\$0